
 
 
 
 

Research topics  Contact person name e-mail address 

COMPANION ANIMAL INTERNAL MEDICINE Prof. Carlo Guglielmini carlo.guglielmini@unipd.it 

COMPANION ANIMAL NUTRITION AND WELFARE  Dr. Rebecca Ricci rebecca.ricci@unipd.it 

FARM ANIMAL HEALTH MANAGEMENT Prof. Massimo Morgante  massimo.morgante@unipd.it 

FARM ANIMAL PRODUCTION AND WELFARE Prof. Flaviana Gottardo flaviana.gottardo@unipd.it 

FOOD SAFETY AND HYGIENE Prof. Valerio Giaccone valerio.giaccone@unipd.it 

INFECTIOUS DISEASES Dr. Michele Drigo michele.drigo@unipd.it 

PARASITIC DISEASES Dr. Rudi Cassini rudi.cassini@unipd.it 

PATHOLOGY Dr. Laura Cavicchioli laura.cavicchioli@unipd.it 

PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY  Prof. Mauro Dacasto mauro.dacasto@unipd.it 

OBSTETRICS AND ANIMAL REPRODUCTION Prof. Stefano Romagnoli stefano.romagnoli@unipd.it 

VETERINARY SURGERY Prof. Ilaria Iacopetti Ilaria.iacopetti@unipd.it 
 
 


